DATE: June 10/25

GAME - low net

tied 1st

tied 2nd

1st
tied 2nd

3rd

1st

tied 2nd

tied 3rd

tied 1st

2nd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st flight 0-20
Eryn Geddes

Kirstin Johnson

Christia Molnar-Martens

Chris Shumka

2nd flight 21 - 26

Anna Gris

Emily Starling
Aline Holllowink

Virginia Allen

3rd flight 27 - 31
Anne McMichael

Lori Sissons
Janis Chatten
Susan Beck

Sandy Johnson

4th flight 32 - 40

Val Paolini

Terry Martin
Trudy Larsen

Marg Goss

Linda McNeill
Judy Southon
Helena Barger
Marlene Robinson

76# PARTICIPANTS

22.50
22.50
12.50
12.50

v N n n

25.00
17.56
17.50
10.00

v N n n

25.00
17.50
17.50
8.50
8.50

v n n n n

20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00

v n n n

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

v n un n



2nd GAME - KP #17

0-18

19-23
24-27
28-33
34-40

Fun Flight

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Draw Prizes
Shell Gas - Judi Watson
Shell Gas - Shelley Simon

Safeway - Corinne McMahon

Cash Back

Donna Pascuzzo and Jocelyn Benson

Lynn Robertson
no one

Vicky Shayler
Val Paolini
Crystal Davidson
Marilyn Fleming

RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER

Virginia Allen
Aline Hollowink
Kathryn Tenesse

Shelley Simon

POINTS
THIS WEEK
POINTS
10
17.5

S 25.00
S 25.00
S 25.00
S 25.00
S 25.00

Shelley Simon 13'5"

ACCUMULATED

POINTS

57.5
50
61.25
60

TOTAL
POINTS

67.5
67.5
61.25
60



